JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf/2025/2803 Dated : 30/06/2025
//NOTIFICATION //

Time Table of B.E. (Electronics, Chemicals & Comp. Sc. Engg.) IVth & VI Sem.

(For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT _Student)
Exam June 2025

Time :11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.}

Exam Center — Institute of Engineering, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

B.E. IV SEM (ELECTRONICS, CHEMICAL & COMPUTER SC. ENGG.) (For SOS - Regular/Ex./ATKT- Student)

Date Day Subject Code Paper
08-07-2025 Tuesday BE-401 MATHEMATICS-III
CM-402 MATERIAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
10-07-2025 Thursday CS-402 COMPUTER SYSTEM ORGANIZATION
EL-402 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY
CM-403 FUEL TECHNOLOGY
12-07-2025 Saturday CS-403 OBJECT ORIENTED TECHNOLOGY
EL-403 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
CM-404 FLUID PARTICLE MECHANICS
15-07-2025 Tuesday CS-404 ANALYSIS & DESIGN OF ALGORITHM
EL-404 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS AND ITS APPLICATION
CM-405 FLUID MECHANICS
17-07-2025 Thursday CS-405 ANALOG & DIGITAL COMMUNICATION
EL-405 ANALOG COMMUNICTAION
B.E. VI SEM (ELECTRONICS, CHEMICAL & COMPUTER SC. ENGG.) (For SOS - Regular/Ex./ ATKT - Student)
Date Day Subject Code Paper
CM-601 PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-I
07-07-2025 Monday CS-601 MICRO PROCESSOR AND INTERFACING
EL-601 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRONICS
CM-602 ORGANIC PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
09-07-2025 Wednesday CS-602 PRINCIPAL OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE (PPL)
EL-602 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATION
CM-603 MASS TRANSFER-IT
11-07-2025 Friday CS-603 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING & PROJECT MANAGEMANTS
EL-603 DIGATAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
CM-604 CHEMICAL PROCESS CONTROL
14-07-2025 Monday CS-604 COMPUTER NETWORKING
EL-604 ANTENNA & WAVE PROPAGATION
CM-605 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-I
16-07-2025 Wednesday CS-605 ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE (ACA)
EL-605 VLSI CIRCUITS & SYSTEM
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